e +1.06 acres on Sprague Avenue near Costco, Home
Depot, Lowes, & WalMart. Combined, the properties

offer £385’ of frontage along one of Spokane’s busiest

arterials.

e The Zoning is General Commercial with 70’ height limit
(GC-70) which allows for a multitude of future develop-

ment options.

e Properties may be sold separarately*
* Contact Broker for additional information

COMBINED BUILDING INFORMATION

SALE PRICE: $1,500,000

Total Land Size: £ 46,195 SF / £ 1.06 AC

Total Building Size: + 14,737 SF

Zoning: General Commercial - 70’ Height Limit (GC-70’)
Parcel Numbers: 35154.4803 & 35154.4905

DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

View
Location

TIM KESTELL, BROKER
509.755.7542
tim.kestell@kiemlehagood.com

KIEMLE
HAGOOD



https://www.google.com/maps/place/4023+E+Sprague+Ave,+Spokane,+WA+99202/@47.6575379,-117.3504819,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x549e18aa844ab09d:0x6b00d4b8201207cb!8m2!3d47.6575379!4d-117.3504819!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v5slkp?entry=ttu

Building Size + 7,031 SF

Land Size + 22,156 SF (0.51 AC)

Parcel Number 35154.4803

Zoning General Commercial - 70’ Height Limit (GC-70’)
Year Built 1955

Building Size + 3,106 SF (Retail) & 4,600 SF (18 unit mini-storage)
Land Size + 24,039 SF (0.55 AC)

Parcel Number 35154.4905

Zoning General Commercial - 70’ Height Limit (GC-70’)

Year Built 1929 (Retail) & 2001 (Mini Storage)

_ B S

"-‘

-

ql i
S =R _..._....ll 4_—_2’

'||'“| ”.|“ I

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM



DEMOGRAPHICS 1MILE

Est. Population 2023 16,909
Proj Population 2028 17,589
Est. Houeholds 8,858
Average HHI $75,768
Median HHI $54,240
Median Age 36.0
Daytime Demos 26,040
TRAFFIC COUNTS

East Sprague Avenue: + 17,800 ADT
South Freya Street: + 13,400 ADT
South Freya Street: + 119,600 ADT

KIEMLEHAGOOD.COM

3MILE
88,146
91,278
38,434
$89,478
$64,370
35.7
97,599

5MILE
213,904
219,263
89,841
$93,839
$68,433
36.5
172,461

COMBINED
BUILDING INFORMATION

SALE PRICE: $1,500,000

Total Land Size:
+ 46,195 SF / £+ 1.06 AC

Total Building Size:
+ 14,737 SF

Zoning:
GC-70’

Parcel Numbers:
35154.4803 & 35154.4905

* Properties May be sold separately

Contact Broker
for additional information




AL LR P
F A

Spak o Eal
LTy

|,.¢|n".-| :.Iu-l_

i ‘;l: t...-"-;: 4023 & 4107
g

~ E Sprague Ave ‘ ’

B E '-;"
-‘I..II._II.E_‘-I'.I'

ANUTHIPERAY,
OiSTRICT

L 1
I'||":|_'. '.I.
HEIGHTS

HOCEW DT

TWO BUILDINGS TIM KESTELL, BROKER
09. 7542
AVAI LABLE ﬁm.kestelI@kiemf_l)eha;ggdffjm

Spokan, WA99303 ¢ ﬁEGMOLCIDED
601 WEST MAIN AVENUE,

SUITE 400 OFFICE LOCATIONS
SPOKANE, WA 99201 SPOKANE | COEUR D’ALENE | TRI-CITIES | PALOUSE | MISSOULA

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted
subject to errors, omissions, change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. No one should rely solely on the above information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently
satisfy themselves. REALTOR

Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:

If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must
provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address,
telephone number and email address; provide a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information in the notification is accurate, and
under penalty of perjury, that the complaining pa auth on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon
review, remove content that you believe infringes your copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.




