

# FRONTAGE OPPORTUNITY ON SPRAGUE AVENUE

- ±1.06 acres on Sprague Avenue near Costco, Home Depot, Lowes, & WalMart. Combined, the properties offer ±385' of frontage along one of Spokane's busiest arterials.
- The Zoning is General Commercial with 70' height limit (GC-70) which allows for a multitude of future development options.
- Properties may be sold separarately\*
   \*Contact Broker for additional information

#### COMBINED BUILDING INFORMATION

SALE PRICE: \$1,500,000

Total Land Size: ± 46,195 SF / ± 1.06 AC

Total Building Size: ± 14,737 SF

Zoning: General Commercial - 70' Height Limit (GC-70')

Parcel Numbers: 35154.4803 & 35154.4905

#### DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS

# RETAIL / LAND ON SPRAGUE AVENUE

4023 & 4107 E Sprague Avenue Spokane, WA 99202

View Location



TIM KESTELL, BROKER

509.755.7542

tim.kestell@kiemlehagood.com



#### **4023 E SPRAGUE AVENUE**

Building Size ± 7,031 SF

Land Size  $\pm 22,156$  SF (0.51 AC)

Parcel Number | 35154.4803

Zoning | General Commercial - 70' Height Limit (GC-70')

Year Built 1955



#### **4107 E SPRAGUE AVENUE**

Building Size ± 3,106 SF (Retail) & ±4,600 SF (18 unit mini-storage)

Land Size  $\pm 24,039 \text{ SF } (0.55 \text{ AC})$ 

Parcel Number | 35154.4905

Zoning General Commercial - 70' Height Limit (GC-70')

Year Built 1929 (Retail) & 2001 (Mini Storage)





DEMOGRAPHICS	1MILE	3MILE	5MILE
Est. Population 2023	16,909	88,146	213,904
Proj Population 2028	17,589	91,278	219,263
Est. Houeholds	8,858	38,434	89,841
Average HHI	\$75,768	\$89,478	\$93,839
Median HHI	\$54,240	\$64,370	\$68,433
Median Age	36.0	35.7	36.5
Daytime Demos	26,040	97,599	172,461

#### **TRAFFIC COUNTS**

East Sprague Avenue: ± 17,800 ADT

South Freya Street: ± 13,400 ADT

South Freya Street: ± 119,600 ADT

### TWO BUILDINGS AVAILABLE

4023 & 4107 E Sprague Avenue Spokane, WA 99202

## COMBINED BUILDING INFORMATION

**SALE PRICE: \$1,500,000** 

Total Land Size: ± 46,195 SF / ± 1.06 AC

Total Building Size: ± 14,737 SF

Zoning: GC-70'

Parcel Numbers: 35154.4803 & 35154.4905

\* Properties May be sold separately

Contact Broker for additional information







### **TWO BUILDINGS AVAILABLE**

4023 & 4107 E Sprague Avenue Spokane, WA 99202

601 WEST MAIN AVENUE, SUITE 400 SPOKANE, WA 99201

### TIM KESTELL, BROKER

509.755.7542 tim.kestell@kiemlehagood.com



**OFFICE LOCATIONS** 

SPOKANE | COEUR D'ALENE | TRI-CITIES | PALOUSE | MISSOULA

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein. All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. No one should rely solely on the above information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently



Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:

If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be valid under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement. Identify the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email address; provide a statement that that you have a good faith belief that the belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the information in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes your copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.